
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Circular 12.63 100%

2 Raphael Duarte de Farias Mini Rifle - Open 14.01 90.1499%

3 André Victor Monteiro Mini Rifle - Open 15.04 83.9761%

4 Joney Azevedo da Silva Carabina - Open 17.22 73.3449%

5 Joney Azevedo da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 18 70.1667%

6 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola - Fogo Central 18.3 69.0164%

7 Maurício Cunha Fiock da Silva Mini Rifle - Standard 18.51 68.2334%

8 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Standard 19.39 65.1367%

9 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 21.2 59.5755%

10 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Open 21.52 58.6896%

11 Luiz Carlos de Souza Coelho Junior Pistola - Open 23.83 53.0004%

12 Maurício Cunha Fiock da Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 24.88 50.7637%

13 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Central 25.32 49.8815%

14 Antonio Frederico Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 25.49 49.5488%

15 diego deleon mendes martins Mini Rifle - Standard 25.55 49.4325%

16 Fabio Passidomo Vieira Carabina - Open 26.36 47.9135%

17 Alexandre Wogel Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 26.91 46.9342%

18 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 29.25 43.1795%

19 André Victor Monteiro Pistola - Fogo Central 29.96 42.1562%

20 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola - Fogo Circular 30.97 40.7814%

21 Leandro Costa de moura Mini Rifle - Open 31.1 40.6109%

22 Nelson Nunes Ramade Mini Rifle - Open 31.1 40.6109%

23 karlo Malaquias Barbosa Pistola - Fogo Central 32.02 39.4441%

24 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Open 32.58 38.7661%

25 Alexandre Wogel Revólver - Fogo Central Sênior 32.79 38.5178%

26 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Circular 33.12 38.1341%

27 Marcos Nunes Fonseca Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 34.54 36.5663%

28 André Victor Monteiro Pistola - Fogo Circular 35.56 35.5174%

29 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Central 35.78 35.299%

30 karlo Malaquias Barbosa Pistola - Fogo Central 36.86 34.2648%

31 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Fogo Central 37.21 33.9425%

32 Vitor Mateus de Carvalho Morais Pistola - Fogo Central 38.76 32.5851%

33 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola - Fogo Central 39.51 31.9666%

34 Marco Antonio Milanez Vieira Pistola - Open 43.51 29.0278%

35 Thiago possodeli de souza Pistola - Fogo Central 45.59 27.7034%

36 Andre Leal de Miranda Mini Rifle - Standard 47.16 26.7812%

37 Marco Antonio Milanez Vieira Revólver - Fogo Central 47.89 26.3729%

38 André Schinzel De Marchi Pistola - Fogo Central 51.17 24.6824%

39 Claudio Soares Santos Pistola - Fogo Central 51.18 24.6776%

40 Fernando Maurício José Moraes Coelho Pistola - Fogo Central 53.15 23.7629%

41 Raphael Duarte de Farias Mini Rifle - Standard 56.18 22.4813%

42 Leonardo Dias Ribeiro Pistola - Fogo Central 60.51 20.8726%

43 Wanderson Luiz Ferreira Moreno Pistola - Open 66.18 19.0843%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
44 Fernando Maurício José Moraes Coelho Pistola - Fogo Central 106.86 11.8192%

45 Alberis Oliveira Lins Pistola - Fogo Central 0 0%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Circular 12.63 100%

2 Raphael Duarte de Farias Mini Rifle - Open 14.01 90.1499%

3 André Victor Monteiro Mini Rifle - Open 15.04 83.9761%

4 Joney Azevedo da Silva Carabina - Open 17.22 73.3449%

5 Joney Azevedo da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 18 70.1667%

6 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola - Fogo Central 18.3 69.0164%

7 Maurício Cunha Fiock da Silva Mini Rifle - Standard 18.51 68.2334%

8 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Standard 19.39 65.1367%

9 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 21.2 59.5755%

10 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Open 21.52 58.6896%

11 Luiz Carlos de Souza Coelho Junior Pistola - Open 23.83 53.0004%

12 Maurício Cunha Fiock da Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 24.88 50.7637%

13 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Central 25.32 49.8815%

14 diego deleon mendes martins Mini Rifle - Standard 25.55 49.4325%

15 Fabio Passidomo Vieira Carabina - Open 26.36 47.9135%

16 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 29.25 43.1795%

17 André Victor Monteiro Pistola - Fogo Central 29.96 42.1562%

18 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola - Fogo Circular 30.97 40.7814%

19 Leandro Costa de moura Mini Rifle - Open 31.1 40.6109%

20 Nelson Nunes Ramade Mini Rifle - Open 31.1 40.6109%

21 karlo Malaquias Barbosa Pistola - Fogo Central 32.02 39.4441%

22 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Open 32.58 38.7661%

23 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Circular 33.12 38.1341%

24 André Victor Monteiro Pistola - Fogo Circular 35.56 35.5174%

25 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Central 35.78 35.299%

26 karlo Malaquias Barbosa Pistola - Fogo Central 36.86 34.2648%

27 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Fogo Central 37.21 33.9425%

28 Vitor Mateus de Carvalho Morais Pistola - Fogo Central 38.76 32.5851%

29 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola - Fogo Central 39.51 31.9666%

30 Marco Antonio Milanez Vieira Pistola - Open 43.51 29.0278%

31 Thiago possodeli de souza Pistola - Fogo Central 45.59 27.7034%

32 Andre Leal de Miranda Mini Rifle - Standard 47.16 26.7812%

33 Marco Antonio Milanez Vieira Revólver - Fogo Central 47.89 26.3729%

34 André Schinzel De Marchi Pistola - Fogo Central 51.17 24.6824%

35 Claudio Soares Santos Pistola - Fogo Central 51.18 24.6776%

36 Fernando Maurício José Moraes Coelho Pistola - Fogo Central 53.15 23.7629%

37 Raphael Duarte de Farias Mini Rifle - Standard 56.18 22.4813%

38 Leonardo Dias Ribeiro Pistola - Fogo Central 60.51 20.8726%

39 Wanderson Luiz Ferreira Moreno Pistola - Open 66.18 19.0843%

40 Fernando Maurício José Moraes Coelho Pistola - Fogo Central 106.86 11.8192%

41 Alberis Oliveira Lins Pistola - Fogo Central 0 0%
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Cadeirante
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Antonio Frederico Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 25.49 100%

2 Marcos Nunes Fonseca Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 34.54 73.7985%
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Sênior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Alexandre Wogel Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 26.91 100%

2 Alexandre Wogel Revólver - Fogo Central Sênior 32.79 82.0677%
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Pistola - Fogo Central
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Joney Azevedo da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 18 100%

2 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola - Fogo Central 18.3 98.3607%

3 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Central 25.32 71.09%

4 Antonio Frederico Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 25.49 70.6159%

5 Alexandre Wogel Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 26.91 66.8896%

6 André Victor Monteiro Pistola - Fogo Central 29.96 60.0801%

7 karlo Malaquias Barbosa Pistola - Fogo Central 32.02 56.2149%

8 Marcos Nunes Fonseca Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 34.54 52.1135%

9 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Central 35.78 50.3074%

10 karlo Malaquias Barbosa Pistola - Fogo Central 36.86 48.8334%

11 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Fogo Central 37.21 48.3741%

12 Vitor Mateus de Carvalho Morais Pistola - Fogo Central 38.76 46.4396%

13 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola - Fogo Central 39.51 45.5581%

14 Thiago possodeli de souza Pistola - Fogo Central 45.59 39.4823%

15 André Schinzel De Marchi Pistola - Fogo Central 51.17 35.1769%

16 Claudio Soares Santos Pistola - Fogo Central 51.18 35.17%

17 Fernando Maurício José Moraes Coelho Pistola - Fogo Central 53.15 33.8664%

18 Leonardo Dias Ribeiro Pistola - Fogo Central 60.51 29.7471%

19 Fernando Maurício José Moraes Coelho Pistola - Fogo Central 106.86 16.8445%

20 Alberis Oliveira Lins Pistola - Fogo Central 0 0%
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Pistola - Fogo Circular
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Circular 12.63 100%

2 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 21.2 59.5755%

3 Maurício Cunha Fiock da Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 24.88 50.7637%

4 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola - Fogo Circular 30.97 40.7814%

5 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Circular 33.12 38.1341%

6 André Victor Monteiro Pistola - Fogo Circular 35.56 35.5174%
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Mini Rifle - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Raphael Duarte de Farias Mini Rifle - Open 14.01 100%

2 André Victor Monteiro Mini Rifle - Open 15.04 93.1516%

3 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Open 21.52 65.1022%

4 Leandro Costa de moura Mini Rifle - Open 31.1 45.0482%

5 Nelson Nunes Ramade Mini Rifle - Open 31.1 45.0482%
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Carabina - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Joney Azevedo da Silva Carabina - Open 17.22 100%

2 Fabio Passidomo Vieira Carabina - Open 26.36 65.3263%
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Mini Rifle - Standard
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Maurício Cunha Fiock da Silva Mini Rifle - Standard 18.51 100%

2 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Standard 19.39 95.4616%

3 diego deleon mendes martins Mini Rifle - Standard 25.55 72.4462%

4 Andre Leal de Miranda Mini Rifle - Standard 47.16 39.2494%

5 Raphael Duarte de Farias Mini Rifle - Standard 56.18 32.9477%
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Pistola - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Carlos de Souza Coelho Junior Pistola - Open 23.83 100%

2 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 29.25 81.4701%

3 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Open 32.58 73.143%

4 Marco Antonio Milanez Vieira Pistola - Open 43.51 54.769%

5 Wanderson Luiz Ferreira Moreno Pistola - Open 66.18 36.0079%
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Revólver - Fogo Central
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Alexandre Wogel Revólver - Fogo Central Sênior 32.79 100%

2 Marco Antonio Milanez Vieira Revólver - Fogo Central 47.89 68.4694%
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